Volume 69 (1) 1–96

March 1995

JOURNAL of HELMINTHOLOGY



INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PARASITOLOGY

An Institute of CAB INTERNATIONAL

Journal of Helminthology

The *Journal of Helminthology* is a quarterly journal published by CAB INTERNATIONAL and edited by the International Institute of Parasitology (an Institute of CAB INTERNATIONAL).

Editor

Dr R. Muller – Tel: 01727 852605 Assistant Editor: Hilary White International Institute of Parasitology, 295A Hatfield Road, St Albans, Herts, AL4 0XU, UK. (Telephone 01727 833151. Fax. 01727 868721. E-mail: CABI-IIP@CGNET.COM.)

Editorial Board

Professor A.E. Bianco, Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine, UK.
Professor C. Bryant, The Australian National University, Australia.
Professor C. Combes, University of Perpignan, France.
Professor J. Corba, Slovakian Academy of Sciences, Kosice, Slovak Republic.
Professor B. Fried, Lafayette College, Pennsylvania, USA.
Dr. L. Gibbons, International Institute of Parasitology, St Albans, UK.
Dr. L.F. Khalil, International Institute of Parasitology, St Albans, UK.
Professor P. Nansen, The Royal Veterinary and Agricultural University, Copenhagen, Denmark.
Professor P.W. Pappas, The Ohio State University, USA.
Dr. P. Schantz, Centers for Disease Control, Georgia, USA.
Professor Lord Soulsby, Cambridge, UK.
Professor M.G. Taylor, London School of Hygiene & Tropical Medicine, UK.
Professor R.C.A. Thompson, Murdoch University, Australia.

Orders and enquiries concerning subscriptions and back numbers should be sent to:

Marketing and Sales Division, CAB INTERNATIONAL, Wallingford, Oxon, OX10 8DE, UK. Telephone: Wallingford (01491) 832111 Telex: 847964 (COMAGG G) Fax: (01491) 833508 Telecom Gold/International Dialcom: 84: CAU001

Disclaimer

The information contained herein, including any expression of opinion and any projection of forecast, has been obtained from or is based upon sources believed by us to be reliable but is not guaranteed as to accuracy or completeness. The information is supplied without obligation and on the understanding that any person who acts upon it or otherwise changes his/her position in reliance thereon does so entirely at his/her own risk.

CAB INTERNATIONAL does not accept responsibility for any trade advertisement included in this publication.